Monday April 4 2005
Day A1 - Period 5
1. Decide on quorum and voting procedures

2. Decide on a product

Tuesday April 5 2005

Day 1 - Period 4
1. Brief description of weekend work
2. Discuss what went on at the Palais de Justice
3. Agree on power point presentation slides
4. Company slogans
5. Discuss possible spokespeople
6. Group and individual pictures
7. Finalize logo, letterhead, envelope and business cards
Thursday April 7 2005

Day 3 - Period 3
1. Discuss and finalize contracts for spokespeople

2. Hand out surveys

3. Discuss poster ideas

4. Discuss weekend projects and goals

5. Work chart evaluation

Monday April 11 2005

Day A2 - Period 1
1. Fr. Fogarty contract

2. Discuss poster ideas

3. Discuss recipe and cost of production

4. Finalize purchases
Wednesday April 13 2005

Day 5 - Period 4
1. Agree on final design of booth
2. Finalize poster ideas

3. Divide work tasks

4. Finish surveys
5. Discuss ideas for info kiosk
Friday April 15 2005

Day 7 - Period 5
1. Discuss weekend tasks
2. Discuss kiosk

3. Finalize share design

4. Discuss website updates
Tuesday April 19 2005

Day 1 - Period 4
1. Talk about video and radio ad
2. Edit tasks from phase 7 
Thursday April 21 2005

Day 3 - Period 3
1. Decide on how to divide 50 reserved shares

2. Go over trading details with group

3. Collect all tasks from phase 1

4. Decide on charity
Monday April 25 2005

Day 5 - Period 4
1. Discuss advertisements

2. Discuss booth and cost

3. Finalize all of phase 1
Wednesday April 27 2005

Day 7 - Period 5
1. Submit phase 1

2. Discuss survey results

3. Discuss purchasing of cannolis

4. Agree on cost
Thursday April 28 2005
Day 1 – Period 4
1. Discuss newsletter

2. Discuss survey results and supply and demand situation

Tuesday May 3 2005

Day A1 – Period 5
1. Discuss weekend meeting at bakery
2. Discuss web updates

3. Discuss sponsorship

4. Set time for a shareholders meeting
Wednesday May 4 2005

Day 3 – Period 3
1. Work on phase 7

2. Finish phase 2

3. Decide when to build booth and how
Friday May 6 2005

Day 5 – Period 4 
1. Discuss injunction and possible case (plan of action)
2. Record 2nd radio ad
Tuesday May 10 2005

Day 7 – Period 5

1. Sell

Thursday May 12 2005

Day A1 – Period 5
1. Sell
Friday May 13 2005

Day 1 – Period 4
1. Discuss profit
2. Pay off bills
Tuesday May 17 2005

Day 3 – Period 3

1. Complete all phases 
Thursday May 19 2005

Day A2 – Period 1
1. Complete all phases
